
Tax Assessor-Collector Association of Texas

Committee Members

June 2024 - May 2025

Larry Gaddes - Chair TAC Williamson lgaddes@wilco.org

Kristin Bulanek, Ptax - Vice Chair TAC Brazoria kbulanek@brazoriacountytx.gov

Dawn Vieth, MV - Vice Chair TAC Archer dawn.vieth@co.archer.tx.us

Monica Foster, Voter Reg - Vice Chair TAC Jackson m.foster@co.jackson.tx.us

Robin Harper TAC Andrews robinhatx@gmail.com

Anna Marshall TAC Aransas amarshall@aransascounty.org

Andrea Jankoski TAC Bandera andreaj@banderacounty.org

Ellen Owens TAC Bastrop ellen.owens@co.bastrop.tx.us

Albert Uresti TAC Bexar Albert.uresti@bexar.org

Kristen Spies TAC Blanco kspies@co.blanco.tx.us

Dina Quin Deputy Brazoria dinaq@brazoriacountytx.gov

Melisa L. Hudman Deputy Brazoria mhudman@brazoriacountytx.gov

Trini Villanueva Deputy Brazoria TriniV@brazoriacountytx.gov

Latoya Mayberry Deputy Brazoria latoyam@brazoriacountytx.gov

Ashley Montgomery TAC Carson ashley.montgomery@co.carson.tx.us

Kristen Hoyt TAC Comal hoytk@co.comal.tx.us

Sharon Carlson Deputy Comal carlss@co.comal.tx.us

Monica Goodall Deputy Comal goodam@co.comal.tx.us

John R. Ames TAC Dallas John.Ames@dallascounty.org

Peggy McCormick Deputy Dallas peggy.mccormick@dallascounty.org

Jason Ortiz Deputy Dallas Jason.Ortiz@dallascounty.org

Amanda Andrews Deputy Dallas amanda.andrews@dallascounty.org

Dawn Waye TAC Denton dawn.waye@edisonequity.com

Michelle French TAC Denton michelle.french@dentoncounty.gov

Adam Scott Thompson Deputy Denton adam.thompson@dentoncounty.gov

Erin King Deputy Denton erin.king@dentoncounty.gov

Stacey Dvoracek Deputy Denton stacey.dvoracek@dentoncounty.gov

Rebecca Haney TAC Dickens dickenst@caprock-spur.com

Lindy Wright TAC Ector lindy.wright@ectorcountytx.gov

Ruben P. Gonzalez TAC El Paso Rugonzalez@epcounty.com

Melissa Frescas Deputy El Paso MFRESCAS@EPCOUNTY.COM

Sofia Dovalina Deputy El Paso SDovalina@epcounty.com

Richard Rozier TAC Ellis Richard.rozier@co.ellis.tx.us

Cheryl E Johnson TAC Galveston cheryl.e.johnson@co.galveston.tx.us

Crystal Cedillo TAC Gonzales ccedillo@co.gonzales.tx.us

Bruce Stidham TAC Grayson stidhamb@co.grayson.tx.us

Mary Ann Waters TAC Grimes Maryann.waters@grimescounty.com

Missy Comeaux Deputy Harris melissia.comeaux@tax.hctx.net

Peggy Santillan Deputy Harris Peggy.Santillan@tax.hctx.net

Mary C. Lozano TAC Jim Wells Mary.lozano@co.Jim-wells.tx.us

Gloria Little TAC Jones Gloria.little@co.jones.tx.us

Tammy Braudaway TAC Karnes Tammy.braudaway@co.karnes.tx.us

Amy McCauley TAC King Kingtac1@caprock-spur.com

Deborah A Sevcik TAC Lavaca dsevcik@co.lavaca.tx.us

Deanna Atkinson TAC Live Oak Deannaatkinson@co.live-oak.tx.us

Ronnie Keister TAC Lubbock rkeister@lubbockcounty.gov

Karen Lane TAC Madison Karen.lane@madisoncountytx.org

Randy Riggs TAC McLennan Randy.Riggs@mclennan.gov

Donica Pasko Deputy Midland Dpasko@mcounty.com

Mary Helen Bowers Deputy Midland mbowers@mcounty.com

Kathy Phillips TAC Montague K.phillips@co.montague.tx.us

Tammy McRae TAC Montgomery tammy.mcrae@mctx.org

Amy Crowson Deputy Montgomery Amy.Crowson@mctx.org

Eva Pena Deputy Montgomery eva.pena@mctx.org

Kimberly Roe Deputy Montgomery Kimberly.roe@mctx.org

Kevin Kieschnick TAC Nueces Kevin.kieschnick@nuecescountytx.gov

Jennifer Gentry (Jenny) TAC Parker Jenny.gentry@parkercountytx.com

Christina McMurray TAC Randall Christina.mcmurray@randallcounty.gov

Cydney Norton Deputy Randall cydney.norton@randallcounty.gov

Nikki Lake Deputy Randall nikki.lake@randallcounty.gov

Sherri Kizziar Deputy Randall Sherri.Kizziar@randallcounty.com

TERRIE Pendley TAC Real rctac@co.real.tx.us

Marcela Thormaehlen TAC San Patricio mthormaehlen@sanpatriciocountytx.com

Vanessa Covarrubiaz TAC Schleicher v.covarrubiaz@co.schleicher.tx.us

Jana Young TAC Scurry jana.young@co.scurry.tx.us

Crystal Shook Deputy Stephens c.shook@stephenscountytx.gov

Tiffany Downing Deputy Tarrant Tmdowning@tarrantcountytx.gov

Melissa Stevens TAC Titus mstevens@co.titus.tx.us

Stephanie Triggs Deputy Travis Stephanie.triggs@traviscountytx.gov

Nancy Shanafelt TAC Trinity nancy.shanafelt@co.trinity.tx.us

Tissha Taylor TAC Wilbarger Ttaylor@co.wilbarger.tx.us

Maritza Aragon Deputy Williamson maragon@wilco.org

Monica Palmer Deputy Williamson mpalmer@wilco.org

Monte Shaw TAC Wise monte.shaw@co.wise.tx.us

Ann Saxon TAC Yoakum asaxon@yoakumcounty.org

Christina Centers TAC Young c.centers@youngcounty.org
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